
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70056826 10PSSDA 15.11 4.15 62.71

70056853 P14 - (97790) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 15.10 4.15 62.67

70056889 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 15.13 4.15 62.79

70056912 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.19 4.15 63.04

70056953 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 15.16 4.70 71.25

70056980 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 15.11 4.30 64.97

70057008 P14 - (98298) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 15.20 4.15 63.08

70057036 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 15.12 4.70 71.06

70057064 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.20 4.30 65.36

70057091 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 5PSSDB 15.14 4.30 65.10

70057125 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 15.11 3.95 59.68

70057387 P14 - (97790) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 15.03 4.15 62.37

70057414 P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.07 4.30 64.80

70057444 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 7PSSDB 15.02 4.30 64.59

70057474 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.13 4.30 65.06

70057501 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 15.16 4.15 62.91

70057526 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 15.15 4.15 62.87

70057551 5PSSDB 15.20 3.95 60.04

1154.35

5% -57.72

SUBTOTAL 1096.63

-$258.50

TOTAL $838.13

Settlement
of payment

Ernesto Osmel Chacon Navarro (AKON TRUCKING LLC) 2/9/2024

Ernesto Osmel Chacon Navarro R001642

962

D193

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School

P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5

Fuel
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